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Operating Area No.: CC04001d
Name: Fleighers

Five Year Operating Plan:  2017 - 2021
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Operating Area No.: CC04002b
Name: Camp Ten

Five Year Operating Plan:  2017 - 2021
Silviculture Operation
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Operating Area No.: CC04004b
Name: Triton South

Five Year Operating Plan:  2017 - 2021
Silviculture Operation
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Name: Deadwolf
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Operating Area No.: CC04009b
Name: Rocky Brook

Five Year Operating Plan:  2017 - 2021
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Five Year Operating Plan:  2017 - 2021
Silviculture Harvest

Plan Map
Planning Zone : 3

FMD:  05

0 0.25 0.50.125 Kilometers
1:12,000 ®

Plan Features
Proposed Silviculture
Proposed Road

Recent Cut
FYOP Harvestable

Basemap Features
Bridge
Culvert
Open Arch
Public Road
Trails
Resource Road
T'Railway
Stream
Productive Forest
Bog
Scrub
Other Non-forest

Restrictions
" Cabins

Protected Water Supply
Caribou Core Areas
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer



"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

""
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

Third

Pond

Fourth
Pond

Pond

Fourth

Third Pond

Fourth Pond

Fourth    Pond

Fifth Pond

Third Pond

Fourth Pond

Fifth Pond

05612

05611

FMD 05
Gander Bay

South PPWSA

Silviculture

DI-M
7.76

DI-M
4.41

DI-M
5.50

DI-M
5.50

DI-M
5.50

DI-M
1.00 DI-M

3.35

DI-M
1.11

DI-M
1.09DI-M

2.12

DI-M
0.96

DI-M
1.36

DI-M
1.03

DI-M
12.74

DI-M
12.74

DI-M
12.74

DI-G
0.90

DI-M
8.68

DI-M
3.24

DI-M
2.52

DI-G
2.18

DI-G
3.77

DI-M
3.04

DI-M
3.30

DI-M
1.91DI-M

1.22

DI-M
5.61 DI-M

23.01

DI-P
6.14

DI-M
1.62

DI-M
2.37DI-M

2.49

DI-M
1.79

DI-M
1.18

DI-M
6.38

DI-M
1.68

DI-M
11.44

DI-P
6.18 DI-M

5.92

DI-P
2.78 DI-P

0.53DI-G
1.82

DI-M
1.98

DI-M
28.69

DI-M
28.69

DI-M
28.69

DI-M
42.72

DI-M
42.72

DI-M
42.72 DI-M

34.51

x1/1/2001
x1/1/1986

x1/1/1996

x1/1/2003

x1/1/1998

x1/1/2000

x1/1/1995

x1/1/2004
x1/1/1994

x1/1/1987

x1/1/1990

x1/1/1985

x1/1/1999

x1/1/2013

scrub

scrub

scrub

scrubscrubscrub

scrub

scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub
scrub scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub

scrub
scrub

scrubscrub scrub

scrub

scrub

scrub

scrub

scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub

scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub scrub
scrub

scrub
scrub

scrubscrub
scrubscrub

scrubscrub

scrub
scrubscrub

scrub
scrub

scrub
scrub scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub

scrub

scrub

scrubscrub

scrubscrub
scrubscrub

scrub scrub

scrub

scrub

scrub

scrubscrub

scrub

scrub scrub

scrub

scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub

scrub

scrubscrub

scrub

scrub

scrub scrub
scrub

scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub

scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub

scrub

scrub scrub

scrub
scrub

scrub
scrub scrub

scrub scrub

bFtA332M
15.79

bF222M
3.29

bFbStL332M
12.06

bF112M
15.16

bF112M
15.16

bS333P
3.02

bS532M
4.75

bF543M
3.28bFbS333M

1.76
bF222M

2.34

bF112M
5.93

bSbF113M
12.48

bSbF113M
12.48

bF112M
3.13 bF112M

3.13wBbF653G
6.24

bFbS223M
1.88

bF113G
2.18

bS643P
1.80

bS532P
1.58

bS632P
0.56

bS113P
19.75

bF232G
5.25

bSbF123M
6.53

bF643M
1.43

wBbF343G
8.86

bSbF643M
5.41

bF113M
3.02

bSbF322P
2.52 bSbF223M

1.39bF222M
3.37

bFbS643M
1.82 bS632P

1.84

bSbF113M
12.81

bS113M
3.04

bFbS112M
4.85

bF332M
25.48

bF332M
3.39

bFbS332M
3.18

bFbS632P
1.29

bS113M
3.79

bSbF223M
6.35

bS113P
1.25

bS113P
1.30 bF643M

1.22
bSbF332M

1.66bS643P
0.77

bS112M
1.15

bSbF113M
8.01

bS343G
1.81bFbS333M

4.47 bS122M
2.33 bSbF112M

7.26bSbF113M
10.45

bFbS222M
2.84

bS643P
1.34

bS113P
16.52

bFbS643M
4.90

bS732P
1.20

bSbF543M
4.16

bSbF113M
1.55

bFwB223M
13.52

bSbF643M
1.62 bSbF743P

2.31

bFbS112M
5.00

bF112M
5.06

bS113M
7.92

bS543P
5.01

bFbS113M
5.11

bF112M
4.36

bS732P
1.04

bFbS322P
14.91

bSbF543M
2.98

bF332M
8.12

wBbF553G
6.58

bSbFtL543P
3.37

bS222P
2.14

bS113M
10.24bFwB123M

5.93

bSbF543M
4.84

bSbF543P
5.24

bF122M
4.73 bF112M

3.06

bFwB222G
5.08

bSbF113M
30.34

bSbF332M
2.49

bS732P
1.47

bFbS332M
6.63 bS743P

4.13
bFbS122M

11.30

bS532P
1.64

bFwB332M
20.21

bF113M
5.79

bF333M
10.43

bFwB122M
9.91

bS743P
2.74

bF222M
6.63 bFbS543P

2.55

bS553M
14.88

bF332M
9.09

bSbF543M
2.81

bFwB332M
7.08

bS542M
2.76

bS543P
4.75

bFbS113M
6.80bS542M

0.89
bS543M

4.50

bFwB223G
8.21 bS543P

4.08

bS553M
12.41

bSbF542M
8.67

bS743P
5.65

bFwB222G
11.81

bS733P
1.22

bS733P
2.39

wBtAbF223G
6.21bF112M

9.21

bFbS222M
2.11

bSbF753M
11.18

bFbS752M
3.32

bSbF332M
2.11

bS532P
3.99

bS732P
0.84

bSbF222M
11.03 bSbF743P

2.23

bFbS222M
1.18

bS643M
0.89

bSbF753M
16.31

bFbS552M
2.69

bF222M
0.94

bSbF543M
1.24

bSbF223P
2.46

bSbF332M
3.35

bS553M
1.89bS532P

1.99

bSbF113M
4.51

bS323P
1.57 bSbF553M

2.26
bFbS112M

4.77

bS553M
6.97

bS543M
3.43

bS532P
3.04

bFwBbS222M
5.34

bSbF543M
5.39

bSbF553M
14.05

bSbF543M
4.80

bSbF432M
3.99

bFwB222M
1.84

bS732P
0.80

bSbF542M
5.33

bS543P
5.02bS532P

3.18

bS532P
0.68

bSbF222P
2.88bF222M

0.95

bFbS112M
18.75

bS553M
1.18

bS543M
2.25 bS553M

6.25

bS532P
1.73

bSbF223M
3.20

bFbS222M
5.30

bFbS112M
2.74bF223M

2.53
bFbS222M

11.63

bSbF113M
8.87

bSbF113M
2.98

bFbS222M
10.51

bFbS222M
10.51

bS543P
1.23

bS732P
2.72

bS732P
2.72

bS543M
1.32 bS732P

3.38bS553M
1.99

bF112M
5.52

bSbF543M
4.50

bSbF743M
7.92

bFbS112M
1.42bS543M

1.51

bF112M
7.05

bS553M
2.80

bFbS122M
14.62

bS743P
3.85

bSbF113M
2.37

bS532P
0.92 bS543P

1.38

bFbS122G
5.82

bS552M
1.92

bSbF113M
4.11

bS532P
1.50

bFbS112M
13.61

bS643M
10.21

bS543M
1.68 bSbF113M

1.75bFbS112M
1.61 bStL222M

2.19bS543M
1.04

bFbS222M
3.57

bSbF643M
2.77

bF643M
2.22bFbS113M

2.63
bSbF643M

8.71
bFbS553G

2.46

bFwB112M
0.95

bFbS113M
7.89bSbF653M

8.18
bSbF653M

8.18
bF112M

7.70 bSbF643M
9.65

bSbF643M
9.65 bF112M

1.56 bS642M
0.84

bF112M
2.13

bF113M
1.97

Bog

Treed
Bog

Treed
Bog

Bog

Soil
BarrenBog

Wet Bog

Treed
BogCleared

Land

Soil Barren

Soil
Barren

Treed
Bog

Bog

Bog

BogTreed
Bog

Treed Bog

Treed
Bog

Bog

Treed
Bog

Bog

Soil
Barren

Treed
Bog

Bog

Soil
Barren

Treed
Bog Bog

Soil
Barren

Bog
Treed
Bog

Treed
Bog

Soil
Barren

Bog Treed
Bog

Treed
Bog

Treed
Bog

Bog

Soil
Barren

Bog

Bog

Bog

Soil
Barren

Treed
Bog

Treed
Bog

Bog

Treed
Bog

Bog

Bog

Treed
Bog

Wet
Bog

Soil
Barren

Bog

Soil
BarrenTreed

Bog

Treed
Bog

Bog

Bog Soil
Barren

Soil
BarrenBog

M056 02E/8
CARMANVILLE

691000

691000

692000

692000

693000

693000

694000

694000

695000

695000

54
59

00
0

54
59

00
0

54
60

00
0

54
60

00
0

54
61

00
0

54
61

00
0

54
62

00
0

54
62

00
0

54
63

00
0

54
63

00
0

Template:  FYOP_20XX_20XX_Commercial_FMD###.mxd

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.

Operating Area No.:CC05020 
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Operating Area No.:CC05006b
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Five Year Operating Plan:  2017 - 2021
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